Inclusive
Skating

Event
2015

Level 4
Junior
Ladies

(FS) -
Free

Skating

Result Details

Pl.

Name

Nation

TSS

TES
+

PCS
-+

SS

PE

Deduction

StN.

Courtney O'CONNOR | IRL

16.09

5.23

10.86

2.17

2.17

0.00

#1

Legend

TSS
TES
PCS
SS
PE

Total Segment Score
Technical Element Score
Program Component Score

Skating Skills

Performance/Execution

Back to Event Page

Back Back to Home Page

Contact result service

Created by ISUCalcFS

Last Update: 12/04/2015 10:30


http://www.isujudgingsystem.com/

